Name:____________________________
Class Period:_________

Adding, Subtracting & Multiplying
Secondary Math II Homework
Simplify the following radical expressions.
1. 

						2.    




3. 

  					4.   




5. 

				6.    





7. 

				8.   





9. 
 





Find the perimeter and area of the following rectangle.
10.
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